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Session 1

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Cameron Hansen509
385939

4/8/2001
Boulder Flyers

13.400 14.800 15.10014.900 13.70014.700 86.600
7T 1 1 1 3T 2 1

1

Kai Runes416
459510

4/6/2003
Evergreen

13.800 13.800 14.30014.200 12.90015.100 84.100
5 5 4T 9 1 7 2

2

Marc Olivas411
478126

5/11/1999
Kinetic

13.000 12.600 14.20013.800 14.60014.800 83.000
13 10T 9T 10T 2 1 3

3

Nate Richardson501
438259

3/12/2003
Kinetic

14.600 14.000 14.20014.500 12.60013.000 82.900
1 3 3 10T 13T 8 4

4

Ryan Hermann423
478998

3/29/2002
Jet

12.200 13.900 13.70014.600 13.20013.300 80.900
23T 4 2 23T 10 6 5T

5T

Liam Reed420
445119

8/4/2001
Boulder Flyers

12.700 13.100 13.50014.100 13.30014.200 80.900
17 7 6T 31T 5 4T 5T

5T

Brae VanNice403
393748

3/10/2001
A+

13.600 12.700 14.20014.100 11.60013.700 79.900
6 8T 6T 10T 6 14T 7

7

Joseph Guidry502
443903

11/29/2002
Kinetic

14.300 12.000 14.00014.200 12.10012.600 79.200
2 14 4T 16T 21 10 8

8

Treyvanne Smith410
473955

1/24/2003
Kinetic

13.900 11.400 13.70014.000 13.30012.700 79.000
3T 16 8 23T 20 4T 9

9

Luke Sletten402
469918

12/10/2000
A+

13.900 10.900 14.40013.100 13.40013.000 78.700
3T 22 18T 8 13T 3 10

10

Will Curd500
299921

6/24/2000
A+

13.100 14.500 14.20011.900 12.40012.400 78.500
10T 2 26T 10T 26T 9 11

11

Caleb Munson422
478002

4/9/2000
Boulder Flyers

12.800 12.600 14.50013.200 11.80012.500 77.400
16 10T 16T 3T 22T 12 12

12

Nicholas Sanders419
478004

10/14/2002
Boulder Flyers

12.500 12.700 14.50013.800 11.10012.100 76.700
19T 8T 9T 3T 29 20T 13

13

Tyree Shaw503
445596

9/1/2001
Kinetic

13.100 13.200 13.80012.600 11.50012.200 76.400
10T 6 22T 18T 28 16T 14

14

Justin Wallace417
481938

12/30/1998
Evergreen

13.100 10.600 14.50013.700 9.80013.600 75.300
10T 23 11 3T 7 32T 15

15

Bronson Lane409
438257

11/25/2002
Kinetic

12.200 11.100 13.70013.200 11.50013.500 75.200
23T 20 16T 23T 8 16T 16

16

Gabriel Graves511
437508

6/16/1999
Jet

12.600 12.500 13.60012.300 11.60012.500 75.100
18 12T 24 30 22T 14T 17

17

Gabriel Benton414
457906

10/27/2002
Evergreen

12.900 9.800 13.50013.400 10.10014.700 74.400
14T 25T 13T 31T 3T 28 18

18

Alex Bailey413
448825

10/27/2001
Evergreen

13.400 12.500 13.50011.900 10.00012.900 74.200
7T 12T 26T 31T 16T 29T 19

19

Zachary Villamaria424
437511

8/11/1998
Jet

12.200 11.000 13.40013.300 11.50012.500 73.900
23T 21 15 35 22T 16T 20

20

Alex Borland504
427380

8/14/1999
Evergreen

11.900 11.700 14.50011.300 11.20013.200 73.800
27T 15 32T 3T 11 19 21

21
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Andrew Brodsky421
477996

8/20/2000
Boulder Flyers

13.200 11.300 14.00013.100 10.70011.400 73.700
9 17 18T 16T 34 23 22

22

Reed Nixon408
478187

12/10/2002
Golden

12.500 9.500 13.80013.400 11.10012.900 73.200
19T 29 13T 18T 16T 20T 23

23

Max Slotnik507
400947

8/28/2002
Evergreen

12.300 11.200 13.50012.600 10.30013.100 73.000
22 18T 22T 31T 12 26T 24

24

Bodie Jones427
485203

8/12/2002
Evergreen

12.500 8.000 14.50013.500 10.30013.000 71.800
19T 35 12 3T 13T 26T 25

25

Dylan Rodgers510
358940

10/27/2000
Boulder Flyers

11.000 10.400 13.80013.000 10.40012.500 71.100
36 24 20 18T 22T 25 26

26

Ben Bauer404
469968

12/1/2001
Golden

12.900 9.800 13.70012.800 9.80012.000 71.000
14T 25T 21 23* 30 32T 27T

27T

Jett Cook512
437513

12/6/2001
Jet

11.500 11.200 13.70011.900 11.70011.000 71.000
33 18T 26T 23* 35 13 27T

27T

A.J. Shrebler426
486824

12/24/2003
Evergreen

11.800 8.800 14.20012.000 11.10011.900 69.800
29T 33 25 10T 31 20T 29

29

Issac Steffensen415
462073

12/6/1999
Evergreen

12.200 8.900 13.30011.700 10.00012.800 68.900
23T 32 30T 36 18T 29T 30

30

Reed Hagermann407
469970

12/18/2000
Golden

11.700 9.200 13.70011.800 10.00012.400 68.800
31T 31 29 23T 26T 29T 31

31

Ryker Fish506
382696

1/16/2001
Evergreen

11.800 9.700 14.7009.400 9.60013.400 68.600
29T 27 37 2 9 34 32

32

David D'Ambrosia405
383411

11/20/2000
Golden

11.200 9.600 14.20011.300 11.90010.300 68.500
34 28 32T 10T 36 11 33

33

Luke Fish505
382695

1/16/2001
Evergreen

10.900 9.400 13.80010.200 10.60012.800 67.700
37 30 36 18T 18T 24 34

34

Dalton Thomas425
485338

8/7/2002
Evergreen

11.900 6.700 13.80010.400 8.00011.800 62.600
27T 37 35 18T 32 37 35

35

Brandon Doizaki406
469969

6/27/2000
Golden

11.100 8.300 13.70010.700 8.1009.200 61.100
35 34 34 23T 37 36 36

36

Simon Reuter401
399484

1/21/2003
A+

11.700 7.000 __.___11.700 9.10011.500 51.000
31T 36 30T 37T 33 35 37

37

Jack Elliston418
477999

8/12/2003
Boulder Flyers

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
38* 38* 38* 37* 38* 38* 38*

38*

Gabe Boyle412
438260

10/13/1999
Kinetic

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
38* 38* 38* 37* 38* 38* 38*

38*

Daniel Feenstra508
439648

9/3/2001
Boulder Flyers

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
38* 38* 38* 37* 38* 38* 38*

38*


